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1     MATT SWEETMAN          M2529         1/34    6:02     2:37:58
2     SCOTT COLFORD          M3539         1/63    6:13     2:42:36
3     JASON BEEHLER          M3034         1/37    6:20     2:45:33
4     JEFF KELLY             M3034         2/37    6:24     2:47:34
5     CHUCK ENGLE            M3539         2/63    6:27     2:48:51
6     SEAN LOVELACE          M3539         3/63    6:38     2:53:39
7     MICHAEL MCMANUS        M4044         1/86    6:42     2:55:29
8     JOHN LEVI              M3034         3/37    6:45     2:56:34
9     CHAZ HECKMAN           M4044         2/86    6:50     2:58:49
10    GALE FISCHER           M3539         4/63    6:50     2:59:00
11    DAVID GERST            M4044         3/86    6:51     2:59:03
12    STEPHEN MASON          M3539         5/63    6:51     2:59:13
13    THOMAS POWELL          M3539         6/63    6:51     2:59:24
14    KEVIN HENDERSON        M4044         4/86    6:58     3:02:16
15    JOE KELLY              M2024         1/28    6:59     3:02:39
16    KATHERINE DEMERITT     F2529         1/35    6:59     3:02:53
17    PAUL WEISS             M3034         4/37    7:00     3:03:14
18    MARK SCOTT             M3034         5/37    7:01     3:03:35
19    SPENCER KRUSE          M2529         2/34    7:01     3:03:44
20    JOHN SCHMITZ           M4549         1/74    7:04     3:05:04
21    ALBERT HUNG            M2529         3/34    7:07     3:06:24
22    PAUL CARDWELL          M4044         5/86    7:08     3:06:32
23    JEFFREY DAY            M3034         6/37    7:08     3:06:38
24    THOMAS ABELL           M0119          1/7    7:09     3:07:14
25    BENJAMIN ADLER         M2529         4/34    7:11     3:07:58
26    CHRISTOPHER MORRIS     M3539         7/63    7:12     3:08:20
27    KEVIN FAHLING          M4044         6/86    7:12     3:08:22
28    MATT KELLY             M2529         5/34    7:12     3:08:37
29    ROBERT WURTH           M2024         2/28    7:13     3:08:47
30    DOUG BOSTOCK           M4044         7/86    7:13     3:09:05
31    MARTIN WILKEY          M4044         8/86    7:14     3:09:19
32    BRANDON DAUGHERTY      M2024         3/28    7:14     3:09:26
33    TOM NEUMAN             M5054         1/29    7:15     3:09:35
34    TODD LUEBSTORF         M3539         8/63    7:16     3:10:11
35    BRAD SUGARMAN          M3034         7/37    7:17     3:10:42
36    CARL CLAY              M4044         9/86    7:20     3:11:50
37    RICARDO DECCA          M4044        10/86    7:23     3:13:07
38    JOHN WISCHMEIER        M4044        11/86    7:23     3:13:22
39    JEFFREY ENGEL          M3539         9/63    7:24     3:13:31
40    MICHAEL EVANS          M3539        10/63    7:24     3:13:47
41    LARRY LICHNOVSKY       M5559         1/36    7:25     3:13:58
42    MICHAEL BARNEY         M4549         2/74    7:27     3:15:09
43    BIGDADDY ERI WILKINSON M2529         6/34    7:28     3:15:17
44    ADAM JACKSON           M3034         8/37    7:28     3:15:18
45    PHILLIP LAWSON         M3539        11/63    7:32     3:17:18
46    DEVIN ROSE             M2529         7/34    7:33     3:17:27
47    JIM TOTH               M3539        12/63    7:33     3:17:43
48    DAVID BRETL            M4044        12/86    7:34     3:17:55
49    MICHAEL PUTMAN         M3539        13/63    7:34     3:17:57
50    ROBERT DUNN            M4044        13/86    7:34     3:18:05
51    OIVIND HAARSTAD        M4044        14/86    7:34     3:18:14
52    MARK SEITZ             M4044        15/86    7:34     3:18:15
53    DERRY ZACHERY          M3539        14/63    7:39     3:20:19
54    TODD LORETTA           M3539        15/63    7:40     3:20:28
55    JIM DOBSON             M5559         2/36    7:42     3:21:24
56    ROBERT YEHLING         M4549         3/74    7:42     3:21:45
57    TERRY PLICKEBAUM       M4044        16/86    7:45     3:22:46
58    KENNY MCCLEARY         M4549         4/74    7:47     3:23:51
59    ROBERT MEZYKOWSKI      M5054         2/29    7:50     3:24:55
60    BRENT WILSON           M3034         9/37    7:50     3:24:56
61    STEPHEN MACKENZIE      M4044        17/86    7:50     3:25:05
62    AMY KLEIN              F2529         2/35    7:50     3:25:06
63    ROBERT EARL            M4549         5/74    7:51     3:25:24
64    DAVID HOLMEN           M4549         6/74    7:51     3:25:32
66    AARON PLEITNER         M0119          2/7    7:53     3:26:13
67    HERMAN BRUMMER         M5054         3/29    7:53     3:26:17
68    CALEB HALULKO          M2529         8/34    7:53     3:26:26
69    LINDA CULLISON         F4549         1/17    7:54     3:26:35
70    TRAVIS RYAN            M3539        16/63    7:54     3:26:40
71    BRAD COMPTON           M5054         4/29    7:54     3:26:43
72    PHILIP WOODBURY        M4549         7/74    7:54     3:26:50
73    STEPHEN CHAPPELL       M4044        18/86    7:54     3:26:51
74    GEORGE DURHAM          M4044        19/86    7:54     3:26:53
75    SCOTT KOSCIECAK        M3034        10/37    7:55     3:27:18
76    JOHNIE WEST            M3034        11/37    7:56     3:27:32
77    MICHAEL LUEBBEHUSEN    M4044        20/86    7:56     3:27:46
78    GARRY HAFFNER          M4044        21/86    7:58     3:28:32
79    LEVI STAHL             M3034        12/37    7:58     3:28:33
80    GREG KISS              M2024         4/28    7:59     3:28:50
81    JIM BEHRENS            M4044        22/86    7:59     3:29:03
82    DANIEL TREPOD          M2529         9/34    7:59     3:29:10
83    DAVID GLASS            M3539        17/63    8:00     3:29:18
84    STEPHEN NIESPODZIANY   M4549         8/74    8:00     3:29:26
85    JEFF NIESPODZIANY      M4549         9/74    8:01     3:29:49
86    COLIN OVERSTREET       M2024         5/28    8:01     3:29:57
88    KARIM FEKIH            M4044        23/86    8:02     3:30:19
89    BEN PERRIN             M2529        10/34    8:02     3:30:24
90    JIRI ROBENEK           M3034        13/37    8:03     3:30:36
91    MIKE BODIKER           M3034        14/37    8:04     3:31:00
92    MARK ACHER             M3539        18/63    8:04     3:31:20
93    KRISTIE KOCH           F2529         3/35    8:05     3:31:43
94    MICHAEL MONSON         M4549        10/74    8:05     3:31:46
95    DOUGLAS PETERSON       M4044        24/86    8:06     3:31:57
96    CHRIS MCMAHON          M4549        11/74    8:07     3:32:21
97    MICHAEL ANDERSON       M4044        25/86    8:07     3:32:39
98    DAVID BRADY            M0119          3/7    8:08     3:32:42
99    RYAN CARRIGAN          M3034        15/37    8:08     3:32:50
100   GREG TUEL              M4044        26/86    8:08     3:32:57
101   JEFFREY OLLO           M4549        12/74    8:08     3:33:01
102   MARK VANDERSTELT       M6064         1/11    8:10     3:33:33
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103   PAUL WENGER            M2024         6/28    8:10     3:33:36
104   MURF CLARK             M4044        27/86    8:10     3:33:53
105   ERIC PALMER            M5559         3/36    8:12     3:34:29
106   FREDRIC MARTIN         M4549        13/74    8:12     3:34:42
107   NATE KOSIROG           M2024         7/28    8:13     3:34:55
108   STACY WOOD             F3539         1/34    8:13     3:35:13
109   JUAN DIETZ             M2529        11/34    8:14     3:35:23
110   LARRY WOJCIK           M5559         4/36    8:14     3:35:35
111   PAT HOGAN              M4549        14/74    8:14     3:35:37
112   LISA SAND              F2024         1/19    8:14     3:35:40
113   MELANIE TILTON         F2529         4/35    8:16     3:36:21
114   TODD BUERGER           M4549        15/74    8:17     3:36:53
115   JEFFREY BURKHALTER     M3034        16/37    8:17     3:36:59
116   STEPHANIE TEAGUE       F3539         2/34    8:18     3:37:07
117   PAUL KIRK              M4549        16/74    8:18     3:37:22
118   ETHAN POROZYNSKI       M0119          4/7    8:19     3:37:35
119   SARA ARNOLD            F2024         2/19    8:19     3:37:36
120   JOHN WEISSENBORN       M4549        17/74    8:19     3:37:43
121   JENNIFER TRUSLER       F4044         1/27    8:19     3:37:51
122   DAVID BARTHOLOMEW      M4044        28/86    8:19     3:37:53
123   KRISTIE HESS           F3539         3/34    8:21     3:38:22
124   PAT GISH               M4549        18/74    8:21     3:38:31
125   KYLE JACKSON           M3539        19/63    8:23     3:39:16
126   GAYLE TRUEBLOOD        F3034         1/25    8:23     3:39:25
127   NEIL MESCH             M4044        29/86    8:23     3:39:36
128   SHELLY BOOMERSHINE     F3539         4/34    8:24     3:39:44
129   JB SCHERPELZ           M2024         8/28    8:24     3:39:47
130   TIMOTHY LOHRSTORFER    M4549        19/74    8:24     3:39:58
131   KEITH BURTON           M3539        20/63    8:25     3:40:26
132   DAVID JOSE             M5054         5/29    8:25     3:40:30
133   SETH ROBERTS           M0119          5/7    8:25     3:40:30
134   RAY PERISIN            M4549        20/74    8:25     3:40:30
135   ERIC SCHLEEF           M6064         2/11    8:26     3:40:35
136   KEVIN SMELTZER         M2024         9/28    8:26     3:40:47
137   STEVE ENGEL            M5559         5/36    8:26     3:40:47
138   ROBERT GUSTAS          M4044        30/86    8:26     3:40:56
139   KENT MUELLER           M3539        21/63    8:27     3:41:15
140   MIKE LEWIS             M4549        21/74    8:27     3:41:20
141   ANDREW GORDON          M2024        10/28    8:27     3:41:22
142   TIM CARESS             M3539        22/63    8:28     3:41:33
143   CHRIS DUNMIRE          M3034        17/37    8:28     3:41:40
144   MICHAEL WISMA          M4549        22/74    8:28     3:41:44
145   LYNETTE DISCH          F2024         3/19    8:28     3:41:48
146   JOHN STEPHENS          M6064         3/11    8:29     3:42:09
147   TIMOTHY MCCAUGHEY      M4549        23/74    8:30     3:42:20
148   CHRISTOPHER MANCE      M4044        31/86    8:30     3:42:28
149   KEVIN SHELOW           M3034        18/37    8:30     3:42:37
150   TOM JOHNS              M2529        12/34    8:31     3:42:54
151   JIM FLOWERS            M4044        32/86    8:31     3:42:55
152   CHRIS KERN             M3539        23/63    8:31     3:43:01
153   MARTIN BATEMAN         M3539        24/63    8:32     3:43:21
154   DAVID DONALD           M4044        33/86    8:32     3:43:27
155   SARA EGOLD             F3034         2/25    8:33     3:43:45
156   REUBEN MCCRACKEN       M2024        11/28    8:33     3:43:55
157   DAVID BURLESON         M3539        25/63    8:34     3:44:05
158   REBEKAH HOPKINS        F3034         3/25    8:34     3:44:11
159   ROBERT BISHTON         M5559         6/36    8:35     3:44:34
160   ANDREW PETERSON        M3539        26/63    8:35     3:44:37
161   MARK URBAN             M4044        34/86    8:35     3:44:42
162   WILLIAM OSTERBUR       M5054         6/29    8:35     3:44:50
163   ANDREA ANDRADE         F4044         2/27    8:36     3:44:59
164   RICHARD NOVOMESKY      M3539        27/63    8:36     3:45:01
165   KEN MITCHELL           M4549        24/74    8:36     3:45:03
166   REX RUND               M4549        25/74    8:36     3:45:15
167   KEITH GRANT            M4549        26/74    8:37     3:45:27
168   JULIE NELSON           F3034         4/25    8:37     3:45:31
169   KURT KRAMER            M2529        13/34    8:37     3:45:41
170   EDWARD MEHNERT         M4549        27/74    8:38     3:46:04
171   JOHN SHORE             M5559         7/36    8:38     3:46:07
172   TIM FRANK              M3539        28/63    8:39     3:46:17
173   STEVE BROWN            M4549        28/74    8:39     3:46:22
174   ANTHONY DEMBICKIE      M3034        19/37    8:39     3:46:25
175   SHALINI MCGARVEY       F4044         3/27    8:39     3:46:33
176   ANDY MCGARVEY          M4549        29/74    8:39     3:46:33
177   GLEN BATISTA           M2024        12/28    8:39     3:46:34
178   KRISTY LIPPENCOTT      F4044         4/27    8:40     3:46:41
179   MARK VANCE             M3539        29/63    8:40     3:46:47
180   ROBERT WHITMAN         M4044        35/86    8:41     3:47:28
181   STEPHEN HADLEY         M4044        36/86    8:43     3:48:21
182   JEFFREY MONSON-DUPUIS  M4549        30/74    8:43     3:48:23
183   JOHN HILL              M5054         7/29    8:44     3:48:26
184   ERIC THORNE            M3034        20/37    8:44     3:48:37
185   ERIC MATHEW            M4549        31/74    8:44     3:48:45
186   TOM ELLEFSON           M3539        30/63    8:44     3:48:47
187   MARK MCNEER            M4549        32/74    8:45     3:48:55
188   JOSEPH CIRESI          M4044        37/86    8:46     3:49:33
189   JON TEUSCHER           M5559         8/36    8:46     3:49:38
190   JENITA GOODWIN         F3539         5/34    8:46     3:49:40
191   MARIA STEENBERGER      F3539         6/34    8:47     3:50:04
192   DON AXT                M5054         8/29    8:49     3:50:47
194   BRAD BIRKHOLZ          M3539        31/63    8:50     3:51:06
195   RICH DUNDORE           M4044        38/86    8:50     3:51:07
196   STERLING HYLAND        M4549        33/74    8:51     3:51:27
197   HOLLY FRANK            F4549         2/17    8:51     3:51:29
198   BEN HOPSON             M0119          6/7    8:51     3:51:46
199   DAVID MORRIS           M5054         9/29    8:52     3:52:04
200   ARI REDBORD            M3034        21/37    8:53     3:52:42
201   TOM RILEY              M2024        13/28    8:54     3:52:46
202   ALEX MENDOZA           M2529        14/34    8:55     3:53:17
203   KAREN CALLAWAY         F5054         1/18    8:55     3:53:35
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204   BO PHEFFER             M5054        10/29    8:56     3:53:45
205   GRANT GRIGSBY          M2024        14/28    8:56     3:53:54
206   JIM NELSON             M4044        39/86    8:57     3:54:07
207   RICK WOOD              M5054        11/29    8:57     3:54:16
208   WAYNE FISHER           M5054        12/29    8:58     3:54:47
209   IVY FISHER             F2024         4/19    8:58     3:54:48
210   MICHAEL NACKE          M3539        32/63    8:58     3:54:52
211   PAMELA PARRY           F4044         5/27    8:58     3:54:52
212   GUNA KIRHNERE          F3539         7/34    8:59     3:55:09
213   RICHARD CHAMBERS       M4044        40/86    8:59     3:55:12
214   DAVID RUEGSEGGER       M5054        13/29    8:59     3:55:19
215   WILLIAM BLACK          M4549        34/74    9:00     3:55:32
216   KRISTINE KOLBUS        F4044         6/27    9:01     3:55:55
217   RON KUCER              M4044        41/86    9:01     3:55:55
218   ROBIN MONSON-DUPUIS    F4549         3/17    9:01     3:56:12
219   JILL SHEAFFER          F3539         8/34    9:02     3:56:22
220   KELLEY REDBORD         F3034         5/25    9:02     3:56:40
221   BRIAN STASEY           M3539        33/63    9:03     3:56:46
222   DANIEL CUMMISKEY       M4549        35/74    9:03     3:56:59
223   JOHN VOORHIS           M5054        14/29    9:03     3:57:07
224   ANDY KEELER            M5054        15/29    9:04     3:57:08
225   STEVE HANLEY           M2024        15/28    9:04     3:57:21
226   SEAN THOMS             M2024        16/28    9:04     3:57:21
227   IRA MEANS              M3539        34/63    9:04     3:57:28
228   AMBER TECHLIN          F2529         5/35    9:04     3:57:29
229   JOSEPH STASEY          M5559         9/36    9:05     3:57:41
230   ANGIE ROANE            F2529         6/35    9:05     3:57:49
231   SHARON BRUMMEL         F4044         7/27    9:05     3:57:57
232   BRETT BLACK            M4044        42/86    9:07     3:58:27
233   LISA LEWIS             F3034         6/25    9:07     3:58:46
234   GREG TILTON            M3034        22/37    9:08     3:59:05
235   STU HACKMAN            M5559        10/36    9:09     3:59:27
236   KARA HACKMAN           F2024         5/19    9:09     3:59:27
237   LARRY JOHNSON          M5559        11/36    9:09     3:59:29
238   JOHN DAVIDSON          M2529        15/34    9:09     3:59:37
239   GREGORY BABBITT        M4044        43/86    9:09     3:59:43
240   DAN RIDENOUR           M4549        36/74    9:10     3:59:48
241   THANE MAYNARD          M5054        16/29    9:10     3:59:49
242   ADAM FAUTH             M2529        16/34    9:10     3:59:50
243   WILLIAM JONES          M4549        37/74    9:10     3:59:57
244   LAURA HANDY            F2529         7/35    9:10     4:00:02
245   ERIC CLARK             M3539        35/63    9:10     4:00:04
246   VICTOR REYES ROMERO    M3539        36/63    9:10     4:00:07
247   RICK KOCKEN            M3539        37/63    9:10     4:00:08
248   OSWALDO CORDERO        M3539        38/63    9:11     4:00:17
249   HENNIE MULDER          M5054        17/29    9:11     4:00:28
250   CAROLYN MCKINNEY       F4044         8/27    9:11     4:00:33
251   BILL VEITH             M4549        38/74    9:12     4:00:54
252   BRENDA KNIGHT          F3539         9/34    9:12     4:00:55
253   LEONID MALYSHKIN       M3034        23/37    9:12     4:01:00
254   RAJ JEEVAN             M5559        12/36    9:12     4:01:00
255   DICK WHICKER           M5559        13/36    9:12     4:01:02
256   NATALIE CZUPRYNA       F2024         6/19    9:13     4:01:07
257   KATHERINE RYAN         F2024         7/19    9:13     4:01:16
258   MARC MILLS             M3034        24/37    9:13     4:01:21
259   JOE JOHNSTON           M2024        17/28    9:14     4:01:35
260   PAUL GEORGESCU         M4044        44/86    9:14     4:01:48
261   MIKE SMITH             M4549        39/74    9:14     4:01:50
262   THEODORE GUZEK         M4044        45/86    9:14     4:01:50
263   RENEE NEUFELD          F2529         8/35    9:15     4:02:04
264   RON BROWN              M5054        18/29    9:16     4:02:22
265   RUTH WYMAN             F3034         7/25    9:16     4:02:38
266   JERRY NELSON           M4044        46/86    9:16     4:02:40
267   CAROLE VANSANT         F4044         9/27    9:17     4:03:12
268   JULIE CASSATA          F2529         9/35    9:18     4:03:14
269   MIKE THACKER           M4549        40/74    9:18     4:03:18
270   TODD FOECKLER          M2529        17/34    9:20     4:04:15
271   ROBERT BLACK           M4549        41/74    9:20     4:04:17
272   DARREN OXFORD          M4549        42/74    9:21     4:04:33
273   KEVIN STORM            M4549        43/74    9:21     4:04:47
274   PATRICK GIBBONS        M4549        44/74    9:21     4:04:52
275   AMY PURVIS             F2529        10/35    9:21     4:04:54
276   ROBERT TAYLOR          M5559        14/36    9:22     4:04:59
277   JILL LUCY              F3539        10/34    9:22     4:05:02
278   THOMAS ROTHE           M4044        47/86    9:22     4:05:12
279   ALAN SMITH             M4044        48/86    9:25     4:06:29
280   MARSHA APSLEY          F3034         8/25    9:26     4:06:46
281   RUSSELL QUERY          M4044        49/86    9:26     4:06:49
282   JONATHAN PURVIS        M3034        25/37    9:26     4:06:53
283   STEPHEN SPYKER         M5054        19/29    9:26     4:07:03
284   REBECCA TEMPLETON-OWEN F3539        11/34    9:26     4:07:09
285   LARRY BLOUGH           M5559        15/36    9:27     4:07:22
286   DAN THIES              M3034        26/37    9:27     4:07:24
287   TIM KAUFMANN           M2529        18/34    9:27     4:07:24
288   JILL TIBBE             F4044        10/27    9:27     4:07:25
289   DOMITILIA DOS SANTOS   F5054         2/18    9:30     4:08:47
290   MICHAEL MARINO         M3539        39/63    9:30     4:08:51
291   ERIC WALTENBURG        M4044        50/86    9:30     4:08:54
292   CARL SUNDBERG          M4549        45/74    9:31     4:09:17
293   PHYLLIS PARKER         F4549         4/17    9:32     4:09:24
294   JENN CHANG             M6064         4/11    9:32     4:09:24
295   MARK HOLTZ             M4044        51/86    9:32     4:09:31
296   BAO VU                 M4044        52/86    9:33     4:09:58
297   DAMON BROWN            M4044        53/86    9:33     4:09:59
298   JOHN MOLET             M6064         5/11    9:34     4:10:19
299   KAY ENDSLEY            F3034         9/25    9:34     4:10:24
300   LISA GARRONE           F3539        12/34    9:34     4:10:36
301   KEN FURST              M5054        20/29    9:35     4:11:01
302   MARY REAGAN            F2529        11/35    9:35     4:11:01
303   MATT MCLAUGHLIN        M3539        40/63    9:36     4:11:06
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304   VILMARIE BARBOSA       F4044        11/27    9:36     4:11:22
305   WAYNE WISNESKI         M3539        41/63    9:36     4:11:29
306   MARTY ATHERTON         M4549        46/74    9:36     4:11:30
307   JOE THOMPSON           M4044        54/86    9:37     4:11:34
308   GAVIN WELLS            M2529        19/34    9:37     4:11:44
309   TIM SMITH              M4044        55/86    9:37     4:11:46
310   KEITH MAMOLA           M3539        42/63    9:37     4:11:48
311   ROBERT HAWTHORNE       M4549        47/74    9:37     4:11:52
312   BOB SIMS               M5559        16/36    9:37     4:11:55
313   JENNIFER RUIZ          F2024         8/19    9:37     4:11:55
314   JOHN BUEHLER           M3539        43/63    9:38     4:12:06
315   RIC HUFFMAN            M3539        44/63    9:38     4:12:06
316   PAULA PEARSON          F3539        13/34    9:38     4:12:15
317   HILARY LENZE           M70UP          1/5    9:38     4:12:21
318   MICHAEL LAMANCUSA      M4549        48/74    9:39     4:12:31
319   DANIEL EARLS           M2024        18/28    9:39     4:12:45
320   DANIEL WALTERS         M3539        45/63    9:39     4:12:46
321   SAMANTHA CUADROS       F2529        12/35    9:40     4:12:50
322   BENJAMIN HESS          M2529        20/34    9:40     4:13:03
323   TRISH LISA             F3539        14/34    9:40     4:13:12
324   STEPHEN NEARY          M2024        19/28    9:41     4:13:21
325   MATT ZUMBIEL           M2529        21/34    9:41     4:13:27
326   JONATHAN TRIPPLE       M2529        22/34    9:43     4:14:10
327   JAMES W. BUCKLEY       M5559        17/36    9:43     4:14:15
328   DAVID BREITWIESER      M5054        21/29    9:43     4:14:21
329   JERRY HENSLEY          M4549        49/74    9:43     4:14:25
330   RICK VITALIANO         M4549        50/74    9:43     4:14:28
331   BRIAN DIRCK            M4044        56/86    9:44     4:14:40
332   ANDREA ARBORE          F4044        12/27    9:45     4:15:05
333   ERIC CAHILL            M3539        46/63    9:45     4:15:10
334   DAVID CLARK            M3539        47/63    9:45     4:15:11
335   JACKIE SHEARER         F2024         9/19    9:47     4:16:11
336   JILL VOORHIS           F4549         5/17    9:48     4:16:33
337   MATT BUTTERBAUGH       M4044        57/86    9:48     4:16:33
338   JULIE MORRIS           F4549         6/17    9:49     4:16:55
339   TRAVIS MEADOWS         M2529        23/34    9:50     4:17:14
340   STEVEN FLOYD           M5054        22/29    9:50     4:17:16
341   JOSEPH KIP YOUNG       M2529        24/34    9:50     4:17:18
342   LORI MARCUM            F2529        13/35    9:50     4:17:32
343   COURTNEY LARSON        F3034        10/25    9:51     4:17:41
344   JOSEPH HANDOJO         M4549        51/74    9:51     4:18:01
345   MICHAEL PARSONS        M2529        25/34    9:53     4:18:32
346   STEPHANIE FOSTER       F3034        11/25    9:53     4:18:49
347   MIRANDA BAYNE          F3539        15/34    9:53     4:18:50
348   ARTHUR STANGER         M4549        52/74    9:54     4:19:02
349   RANDALL JACKSON        M5054        23/29    9:54     4:19:18
350   JENNIFER LEWIS         F3539        16/34    9:54     4:19:19
351   LAURIE RUIZ            F5559          1/8    9:56     4:20:05
352   LAURIE WHISLER         F4044        13/27    9:56     4:20:06
353   JAMES MILLER           M3034        27/37    9:57     4:20:22
354   ALEXANDRIA PEREZ       F2024        10/19    9:57     4:20:29
355   KELLY SCHOENEFELD      F3539        17/34    9:57     4:20:38
356   ROB SCHOENEFELD        M3539        48/63    9:57     4:20:38
357   STEPHANIE KHAN         F3034        12/25    9:58     4:20:51
358   DENNIS GEISER          M6064         6/11    9:58     4:21:02
359   RODNEY JOHNSON         M6569          1/4    9:59     4:21:16
360   KAREN MITCHELL         F5559          2/8    9:59     4:21:29
361   JOHN BOSLER            M4549        53/74   10:00     4:21:37
362   STEPHEN MCFARLAND      M4044        58/86   10:02     4:22:40
363   BRYAN PIERCE           M4044        59/86   10:03     4:22:53
364   DAVID HAID             M4549        54/74   10:03     4:23:01
365   PEGGY WISE             F5054         3/18   10:04     4:23:28
366   CHRISTINE FINE         F4549         7/17   10:04     4:23:38
367   KELLY MARTIN           F2529        14/35   10:04     4:23:40
368   STEVE KUHL             M5559        18/36   10:05     4:24:06
369   MICHAEL STEPHENS       M4044        60/86   10:06     4:24:15
370   ANNE PARSON            F4044        14/27   10:07     4:24:49
371   TERESA DICKSON         F4549         8/17   10:07     4:24:50
372   RICHARD LUTZ           M4549        55/74   10:07     4:24:55
373   BRYAN VANDERHOOF       M3034        28/37   10:07     4:24:58
374   LORA LONIEWSKI         F3034        13/25   10:08     4:25:10
375   RICHARD CLARK          M6569          2/4   10:09     4:25:41
376   JOHN HARRINGTON        M4044        61/86   10:09     4:25:54
377   ROBERT HINES           M5054        24/29   10:11     4:26:24
378   JO PRIDEMORE           F4549         9/17   10:11     4:26:28
379   RICH WATHEN            M4044        62/86   10:11     4:26:30
380   PHILIP SUNDBERG        M2024        20/28   10:12     4:26:49
381   EILEEN WEINHEIMER      F2529        15/35   10:13     4:27:23
382   BRIAN FRY              M2529        26/34   10:13     4:27:34
383   ERIC SUNDBERG          M5559        19/36   10:13     4:27:41
384   MARY UMSTED            F3034        14/25   10:14     4:27:46
385   SHANON THOMSON         F2529        16/35   10:14     4:27:55
386   STEVE SCOTT            M4044        63/86   10:14     4:28:02
387   AMY JENNINGS           F3034        15/25   10:14     4:28:03
388   KAY BRUEMMER           F0119          1/2   10:14     4:28:05
389   LEROY DE VRIES         M4044        64/86   10:15     4:28:21
390   JOHN WELGE             M5559        20/36   10:15     4:28:22
391   CRIS FINK              M3034        29/37   10:15     4:28:30
392   KEN HURST III          M3539        49/63   10:16     4:28:38
393   STEVE LINDSEY          M4549        56/74   10:16     4:28:44
394   KRISTIN BOUDREAUX      F2529        17/35   10:18     4:29:41
396   JASON MOORE            M5054        25/29   10:19     4:29:55
397   AMY KINSLER            F2529        18/35   10:19     4:29:58
398   TONY OLIVER            M3539        50/63   10:19     4:30:16
399   TAMMY HOEM             F3034        16/25   10:19     4:30:17
400   CLAUDIA ROBERTS        F5054         4/18   10:20     4:30:27
401   KATRINA MURPHY         F4044        15/27   10:20     4:30:43
402   DENISE HIBBITT         F5054         5/18   10:22     4:31:17
403   LAURA BULLER           F5054         6/18   10:22     4:31:33
404   BARBARA SHAFER         F5054         7/18   10:23     4:31:47
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405   LESLIE RUEGSEGGER      F4044        16/27   10:23     4:31:47
407   JENNY RIVERA           F2024        11/19   10:24     4:32:15
408   LARRY ROLF             M6064         7/11   10:24     4:32:20
409   MARCIA MOORE           F3539        18/34   10:25     4:32:42
410   DAVID METCALF          M5559        21/36   10:25     4:32:51
411   DANA FOSTER            M4549        57/74   10:27     4:33:29
412   MICHAEL EHRAT          M3539        51/63   10:27     4:33:34
413   ALISON DOUBLEDAY       F3034        17/25   10:28     4:33:59
414   CRAIG PARKER           M4044        65/86   10:29     4:34:29
415   LINDA THOMPSON         F4549        10/17   10:29     4:34:30
416   KYLE BAZUR-PERSING     M2024        21/28   10:29     4:34:30
417   LAURA MILLER           F3539        19/34   10:30     4:35:03
418   ANN BROWN              F3034        18/25   10:31     4:35:15
419   DANIEL DAWSON          M3034        30/37   10:31     4:35:24
421   ANGELA IVORY           F3539        20/34   10:33     4:35:59
422   DENNIS PLUMER          M5559        22/36   10:33     4:36:22
423   MATT CANTRELL          M2024        22/28   10:34     4:36:27
424   DENNIS CANTRELL        M4549        58/74   10:34     4:36:28
425   JOHN CIMERA            M4044        66/86   10:34     4:36:43
426   ANDREW HOLLOWAY        M2529        27/34   10:34     4:36:44
427   MARY VANHAUTE          F5054         8/18   10:35     4:36:58
428   DALLAS MCKINLEY        F2529        19/35   10:35     4:37:02
429   JOSH RANDALL           M3034        31/37   10:35     4:37:04
430   REX PARRISH            M5054        26/29   10:35     4:37:05
431   MARIE ORTON            F4044        17/27   10:35     4:37:07
432   MICHAEL GASTINEAU      M4549        59/74   10:35     4:37:11
433   RICK WARREN            M2024        23/28   10:35     4:37:14
434   NATE HENRY             M2529        28/34   10:35     4:37:15
435   CRIS POND              M6064         8/11   10:36     4:37:22
436   ERICA SWART            F3034        19/25   10:36     4:37:30
437   TERESA HADLEY          F4044        18/27   10:36     4:37:43
438   DONALD BRYAN           M4549        60/74   10:37     4:37:55
439   JIM DALY               M3539        52/63   10:37     4:38:04
440   PATRICK PRENTICE       M3034        32/37   10:38     4:38:33
441   GLEN HEAD              M3539        53/63   10:39     4:38:36
442   MICHAEL KELSO          M0119          7/7   10:39     4:38:45
443   ASHLEY JOHNSON         F2024        12/19   10:39     4:38:55
444   GREG WAINSCOTT         M3034        33/37   10:41     4:39:45
445   KATHLEEN JENSEN        F5054         9/18   10:41     4:39:46
446   TERRY NULL             M4549        61/74   10:41     4:39:52
447   BILL FREEMAN           M5559        23/36   10:42     4:39:55
448   STACY GREER            F2529        20/35   10:42     4:40:03
449   MATT SWANSON           M2024        24/28   10:42     4:40:14
450   BRENT FITZGERALD       M5559        24/36   10:44     4:41:09
451   PHYLLIS PARKER         F4044        19/27   10:44     4:41:09
452   THOMAS ARBOGAST        M4044        67/86   10:44     4:41:10
453   ROBERT WEDDLE          M6064         9/11   10:45     4:41:15
454   SARA EVISTON           F2529        21/35   10:49     4:43:00
455   WALLY MCCANN           M4044        68/86   10:49     4:43:17
456   JIM ABBOT              M5054        27/29   10:49     4:43:22
457   KELLY BIGGS            F2529        22/35   10:50     4:43:38
458   BLAKE MEADOWS          M2024        25/28   10:51     4:43:53
459   DAVID METKA            M4044        69/86   10:51     4:44:13
460   ERIKA WELLS            F2529        23/35   10:52     4:44:20
461   TIMOTHY J DUNNE        M4549        62/74   10:52     4:44:23
462   ROBERT HEYWARD         M3539        54/63   10:53     4:44:51
463   SARA DANIELS           F3034        20/25   10:57     4:46:29
464   MARVIN DENNISON SR.    M5559        25/36   10:57     4:46:41
465   THOMAS HOSTY           M4044        70/86   10:57     4:46:41
466   MARSHA HUSTON          F5559          3/8   10:57     4:46:53
467   DANA WEBSTER           F3539        21/34   10:58     4:46:58
468   JOE JUDD               M4044        71/86   10:59     4:47:32
469   JANA KIEFER            F5054        10/18   10:59     4:47:37
470   ANDREW ARGUBRIGHT      M2529        29/34   10:59     4:47:41
471   MATTHEW COBB           M2024        26/28   11:00     4:47:48
472   MICHAEL CLIFTON        M4549        63/74   11:00     4:47:57
473   ANDREW KOLUCH          M4549        64/74   11:00     4:48:06
474   SYLVIA JURIC           F4044        20/27   11:00     4:48:06
475   DOUGLAS COOPER         M3539        55/63   11:01     4:48:19
476   CAL SMITH              M70UP          2/5   11:01     4:48:19
477   ANGELA RAMSEY          F2529        24/35   11:01     4:48:20
478   ERIC MCCLAIN           M3539        56/63   11:02     4:48:42
479   DAVID CLOTHIER         M4044        72/86   11:02     4:48:44
480   MARY ELLEN HENNESSY-JO F4549        11/17   11:03     4:49:06
481   ROY RUBINSTEIN         M70UP          3/5   11:03     4:49:29
482   LINDSAY WOMBOLD        F2529        25/35   11:04     4:49:34
483   GREGORY GRAYSON        M4044        73/86   11:05     4:50:07
484   CHRIS GRESHAM          M2529        30/34   11:05     4:50:19
485   PAMELA GRESHAM         F2529        26/35   11:05     4:50:19
486   JEFF SIMPSON           M5559        26/36   11:05     4:50:19
487   BETTY DEER             F6569          1/2   11:06     4:50:33
488   HAMID BORZABADI        M4549        65/74   11:09     4:51:52
489   MELINDA SKINDER        F4549        12/17   11:10     4:52:22
490   DARRIS SPARKS          M5559        27/36   11:12     4:53:06
491   JIM BRIEDE             M4044        74/86   11:12     4:53:06
492   EDWARD FARINA          M4044        75/86   11:12     4:53:09
493   GREGORY HARRIS         M2529        31/34   11:13     4:53:46
494   CHRISTINE MERRIAM      F5559          4/8   11:13     4:53:50
495   CAROLYN HANEMAAYER     F3034        21/25   11:14     4:54:10
496   ROBERT ANDERSON        M3034        34/37   11:15     4:54:20
497   CLAUDE HICKS JR.       M4549        66/74   11:15     4:54:32
498   PETER JAMISON          M5054        28/29   11:15     4:54:38
499   PAUL PIPLANI           M5559        28/36   11:15     4:54:40
500   PHIL CHIA              M3539        57/63   11:15     4:54:40
501   TODD MILER             M3539        58/63   11:15     4:54:41
502   JOHN KIRKPATRICK       M4044        76/86   11:16     4:54:50
503   KARIN WIEST            F4044        21/27   11:17     4:55:22
504   NIKKI FEHRENBACH       F3034        22/25   11:17     4:55:23
505   RACHELLE PETIKA        F3034        23/25   11:17     4:55:23
506   LISA MOUNTS            F4044        22/27   11:17     4:55:31
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507   DOUGLAS HORTON         M6064        10/11   11:18     4:55:39
508   HAJIME NISHI           M5559        29/36   11:18     4:55:41
509   ELIZABETH DEPUTY       F2529        27/35   11:19     4:56:09
510   DENNY REDLIN           M5559        30/36   11:19     4:56:27
511   MATT KLINE             M3034        35/37   11:20     4:56:47
512   TERI PRINCE            F5054        11/18   11:21     4:57:01
513   ANTHONY POVINELLI      M4549        67/74   11:22     4:57:45
514   JAMES MCGRUDER         M5559        31/36   11:24     4:58:25
515   PATRICIA HEMMERLE      F5054        12/18   11:25     4:58:45
516   TOM WILLAN             M4044        77/86   11:25     4:58:52
517   KATHRYN PEPERKORN      F3539        22/34   11:26     4:59:18
518   DAVE HARDING           M4044        78/86   11:28     5:00:00
519   JENNIFER SAVAGE        F3539        23/34   11:30     5:01:02
520   MICHELLE HACKMAN       F2024        13/19   11:30     5:01:08
521   LISA FREY              F3539        24/34   11:32     5:01:53
522   HETTY LIMA             F4549        13/17   11:32     5:01:54
523   JAMES DAVIDSON         M4549        68/74   11:33     5:02:29
524   JESSICA ROWAND         F2024        14/19   11:33     5:02:30
525   BEATRICE DOWNEY        F6569          2/2   11:34     5:02:48
526   GLENN SHERROD          M6569          3/4   11:34     5:03:00
527   PAUL HOGGARD           M3539        59/63   11:34     5:03:01
528   GREGORY LEWIS          M3539        60/63   11:34     5:03:02
529   KATHARINA LANGE        F0119          2/2   11:35     5:03:04
530   LIZ HOUCK              F2024        15/19   11:35     5:03:11
531   HEATHER VANDEN TOP     F4044        23/27   11:36     5:03:42
532   CHERI STEIGMEYER       F4044        24/27   11:37     5:04:03
533   SARAH ROBINSON         F3539        25/34   11:37     5:04:04
534   RODERICK INSLEY        M4044        79/86   11:38     5:04:44
535   JEFFREY FARMER         M4044        80/86   11:40     5:05:21
536   AMANDA NADIG           F2529        28/35   11:40     5:05:23
537   MOLLY ZALEWSKI         F2529        29/35   11:40     5:05:24
538   JOHN MOORE             M4044        81/86   11:43     5:06:37
539   NICK HARDEN            M2024        27/28   11:43     5:06:46
540   ROSEMARY EVANS         F5054        13/18   11:43     5:06:52
541   DEIDRE SUITER          F3034        24/25   11:44     5:07:00
542   RUSS LAESCH            M2529        32/34   11:44     5:07:06
543   PAUL BRITZ             M2529        33/34   11:45     5:07:29
544   ROBYN GOLDSTEIN        F4549        14/17   11:45     5:07:51
545   CARA REITER            F2024        16/19   11:46     5:07:54
546   MARK TROWBRIDGE        M4549        69/74   11:48     5:08:48
547   TINA LAUGHLIN          F2529        30/35   11:48     5:08:54
548   KENT CARUTHERS         M2529        34/34   11:50     5:09:40
549   EARLE HEFFLEY          M5559        32/36   11:54     5:11:22
550   CINDY JOHNSON          F5054        14/18   11:54     5:11:35
551   KRISTEN MALONY         F2024        17/19   11:55     5:12:04
552   JENNIFER POTTS         F3539        26/34   11:55     5:12:13
553   JIM CARLSON            M3539        61/63   11:56     5:12:26
554   DANIEL KINNAMON        M3034        36/37   11:59     5:13:37
555   KIRK STAATS            M4549        70/74   12:00     5:14:01
556   EULA JACKSON           F5559          5/8   12:01     5:14:47
557   WES KAMMERER           M4044        82/86   12:01     5:14:50
558   KRISTINA WAGNER        F3539        27/34   12:03     5:15:27
559   ERIC JOHNSON           M5559        33/36   12:04     5:15:51
560   NANCY CRANE            F6064          1/1   12:05     5:16:23
561   TJ ARNOLD              M5559        34/36   12:07     5:17:16
562   MARY BENSON            F5054        15/18   12:09     5:18:03
563   JEANNE BURNS-FRANK     F3034        25/25   12:09     5:18:08
564   JEFFREY FOUTS          M3034        37/37   12:10     5:18:39
565   DARRYL WALTZ           M6569          4/4   12:11     5:19:00
566   KARYNN ADAMOWICZ       F2529        31/35   12:12     5:19:23
567   JAMES MOUNTS           M4044        83/86   12:12     5:19:25
568   CAROL MCDONOUGH        F5559          6/8   12:15     5:20:36
569   THOMAS NOTERMANN       M5559        35/36   12:15     5:20:37
570   NANCY THOMPSON         F4044        25/27   12:16     5:20:58
571   LOREN BONDURANT        M2024        28/28   12:16     5:21:06
572   SALLY CHAPPELL         F5054        16/18   12:18     5:21:52
573   JENNIFER SOMERS        F3539        28/34   12:18     5:22:11
574   CHESTER KALB           M6064        11/11   12:19     5:22:40
575   MICHAEL MAGERS         M4044        84/86   12:20     5:22:58
576   RAYMOND SCHARENBROCK   M70UP          4/5   12:22     5:23:36
577   RICK FANNING           M4549        71/74   12:26     5:25:41
578   MARK JOHNSON           M4549        72/74   12:27     5:25:57
579   CAROLYN WINTERS        F4549        15/17   12:28     5:26:29
580   LILLIE SKIPWITH        F5559          7/8   12:30     5:27:15
581   JUDY MATTHEWS-GRAY     F5054        17/18   12:32     5:28:07
582   AMANDA RIBBLE          F2529        32/35   12:35     5:29:41
583   PINGNAN SHI            M4044        85/86   12:36     5:30:01
584   CHERYLE ALLEE          F4044        26/27   12:38     5:30:50
585   LISA VODIN             F2529        33/35   12:40     5:31:40
586   JEFF CADWELL           M4549        73/74   12:41     5:31:54
587   KATHERINE ARBOGAST     F3539        29/34   12:49     5:35:46
588   DEBORAH KANOST         F5054        18/18   12:50     5:35:52
589   RACHNA SHARMA          F3539        30/34   13:12     5:45:31
590   ANNETTE WATSON         F3539        31/34   13:13     5:46:00
591   DON NIERLING           M70UP          5/5   13:13     5:46:11
592   CAMELLIA JAKOMINICH    F3539        32/34   13:19     5:48:33
593   LAWRENCE LINDGREN      M5559        36/36   13:19     5:48:44
594   MADONNA EID            F4549        16/17   13:19     5:48:45
595   DEBORAH BROOKS         F4549        17/17   13:19     5:48:52
596   ROGER MILLER           M4549        74/74   13:20     5:49:05
597   APRIL LOMBARDO         F5559          8/8   13:21     5:49:45
598   DOUG BAKER             M3539        62/63   13:22     5:50:09
599   BARBARA DOREMIRE       F4044        27/27   13:24     5:50:48
600   KRISTY SCHERER         F2024        18/19   13:39     5:57:13
601   BRIDGETTE GRANT        F3539        33/34   13:39     5:57:30
602   GREGORY MCDONALD       M4044        86/86   13:45     6:00:00
603   ANDINET AMARE          F2529        34/35   14:01     6:06:54
604   SHAWN WADHAMS          M3539        63/63   14:01     6:06:54
605   KEVIN KELLY            M5054        29/29   15:03     6:34:10
606   LAIN LINES             F2529        35/35   16:14     7:05:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
607   TIFFANY CLOUD          F2024        19/19   16:14     7:05:02
608   KRISTA TURNER          F3539        34/34   16:14     7:05:02

Generated February 3, 2026 at 5:05 PM 7/7


